In accordance with
s ANMO? Lo
Insolvency (England &

telules206 - Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

For further information, please
refer to our quidance at

Company details ||\||N|‘||l|"’|J6KXLVGl‘*l| ‘||| '| || -
A18 09/12/2017 #279 —

1 |
Company number WFEH—WFEE COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

Company name in full IOwen Pugh Holdings Limited botd black capitals.
u Administrator's name
Fulf forename(s) |Christ0pher J
Surname I Petts
Administrator's address
Building name/number [ROtterdam House
Street |1 16 Quayside
INewcastle-Upon-Tyne
Post town |
County/Region l
wiow_ [[N[E[T] [3[0[Y]
Country l
r Administrator's name o
F : © Other administrator
JII forename(s) David J Use this section to tell us about
Surname Dunckley another administrator.
r Administrator's address
Buifding name/number |30 Finsbury Square ® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street I another administratar.
B London
Post town
County/Region |
ok [E[cl 2] Pl 2] ¥ 0
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

o o o7

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

N A N

Sign and date

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

04117 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infermation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

“"m Christopher J Petts

@Where to send

tempanynen5rant Thornton UK LLP
Rotterdam House

116 Quayside
Newcastle-Upon-Tyne

Address

Post fown

|
|
|

County/Megion

W [e [T [0V

I Country

[ux

l Telephone

0191 261 2631

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents,

1 You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Cornpanies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companleshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Companies House,

04117 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of

Owen Pugh Holdings Lirmuted

On the 9 October 2017, the date of the Joint Administrators’ appointnent

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of the affairs are true

Full name; Alan Park

Signed Nx@ N

Dated: 30 November 2017



A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Investment in subsidiaries

Assets subject to floating charge:

Fixtures and fittings:
- Navision finance system
- Remote access application system
- Computer room server
- Various computer laptops etc.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature g}& 9 2 Date: 30 November 2017

Book Esttmated 1o
Value Realise
£ £
12,330,000 0
13,834 0
4,674 9
12,204 0
279 0
12,360,991 0




Al — Summaryv of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) £

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge £

holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise

£

(11,000)

(11,000)

0

(11,000)

(6,659,245)

(6,670,245)

¢

(6,670,245)

(243,516)

(243,516)

(6,670,245)

(6,913,761)

91,668

(6,822,093)

Signature }&9 - Date: 30 November 2017




g1dny .
.- crdny
P " herdsg T :
P Tiaal :
5000 m
M,E._:v..a._o ey - i wnF

Lunaes Sn_u“

£8'97

" gol'vE

' 00E'Z
£29

4

o's

-

str

gze'E

o1t
067
08¢

T oS00

PO

ot

9gTE
4141

- Q8%

0T
0841

ity
1]

6395
ot
086°1

. 0811
ougtee

111

Tw

" s sl pang’
sene s paxty
8rep Bnteoyy pue poury

amuagap Snwory pue v.gm
anauagep Juwoy) pue pax,y

ae3pasd Aq pay Qannaag

051G

000'05%

200000
SHTES9's

s

g

SN

amaeudg

S

swny somne| T T RN TOREA
Aeasyreg yuopson 6y TGy g FERTTEE 5
arur ko b g T S
proy SopeE R B O
2N0R] PUITE P w&ﬂmm_@m VIV
DI g 3G PR AR
T ke YOO EUTHE R EEGS].
G} P AR e g
£ ¥ B B0 Yinbng sned |
ssoap[ wewpiT P (WRiGY) Sriladoid sigin]
weuirda] vodsuely pa) yshug PG BT ) TR G a
arenbg s 91030y 1§ fasnop] S T By TasUDey] WSTRed ST
- © ssnogy awmjyE - P S WO,

£107 J9QUI3AON] Of 93]
. OAT 66N AT, wodn HsEmIN
LAFTVAN ‘WAL uodn) apsmmap], R SSANSDE YuOjson)
ST¢ ¢AN SHAT uodp) Ao T 7T yuopeny”
W0 ZZIN - 3L vodn apsmmap Joouanys,
Al6 b7gTDpOL Yo snsope’ precry woeg’ |
V1T s papapung. pirea
WdLEZAN  pUBRIquInGuON; © T vordimunry:
WALETING  PURpRQIoguop]: Golduguiry’
16 STAN o4 3 ] uopleg! une) uopiog;
VR [BN; XL vodn Jpsewan; T ] BRET
DLy PHOI eI 9 auk] | HUUGS o] uoignogy: T emdppEY
Dlvcrsdaung  ~ uspegy aan; wang gy
AL g iy SEUISng 1S0UgAY;
. alzig, wreydunang
JU AN R AL peaysaneny} it suBNGy.
HHI1 v | UopuoT;  arenbg EPEIRT) CF 65429 XY Od”
; DO £8:0 WD PIN . AMYdm; proy uep Sprg ssaursng Afpidisen
© AdS {9HN PUEqunuoN] uowuysy; aru, uotdumg -
. T Tmpopay. T T Avglpga T [earp uoRag
" AL PN ML wodn uﬁwﬁiuzm Peay Wy Bury .
Lisiup’™ © 7 pEpPrO, Peod PRI,
JT2 €N - kL, vodn) Fpsmma! 3k uoisdury;
HIF 60 wmoldsTey, T
HAL #IN 2] vodn apsoma - SAUCE [ WRB
HAé ,.uz sui]. vodn afivEwmap’ AU (e ey g’
1019 CTHN PUBRQUNYUON, uolmjumry w3 dinddoug oypesm, souepy,
R Ty TN SUAL vodn mmvean’ T T T T arenbg oopem 11
Td6 1IN ko Do 000K *0g Od
OHs S9HD Ay S AMYSHEY: * aaugg plory}
AL HND anysdurerf ydnaioqure; peRwsdu
OHs #13 uopuoT,
T T Toueva T vopuet’
afeND& wopuery’ g monumun( g’
OHS #IH - zopuoT,
p SSUpPY, [+ umu._m.—:;, T SEHpRY.

a3

192D JO UNOWY

SYOLIAIHD ANVAINOD

PITASWLD YAD,

A Lol ¢

2 PTS
pY] COTDSTE! aiL] GO
sopaigsprasang G L Y] [N pooadinoy
pretunosy ST i RS 155y LHI0g S50
arsq putsnpuy wody 12 T SISIOTHS BULSALY,
‘ T peoyuoMun PV Y et e
solpmg |[ep S TN G S SR i
soprig g W T3] (5 Fi) SERA SIS HiRBSHenE
URE) J9IET) § HSOTH SISO
| wpenh 35 PET DUBULY FRFIAIOY R
FEARDR SIUNOGY SIS Sppurg qsliu
Tog YowpEE e JEVERTe
asnary pyprtg T Poutify oY
..ﬁ_.._,um TPEAE) § Q.Sgbv anreuny Eﬁnn__:vmnvm,mﬂ
o asznbg epeue g “QLLT (H0) UL RSy D9sH
- - Sy Y
JSBOLE 55053 WIpjeny | ?_umﬂbmaum SY).(717] SWsnpu] ouuay
arenbg vpuineygl- adyueg HEsH
1 ssasppy T Meipatn ) N

§



SCHEDULE OF EMPLOYEES

Per attached document

Signature rVInlme.u? Date: 30 November 2017




Z107 JQUISAON] Of *31e(] e &u% amaeudig

JUON]

ATAAIHIS HOLIATHD JHWNSNOD



